LEGAL NOTICES 3 $

, NOTICE OF SALE OF BONDS 39¢ for 1.00
Town of A (hereinafter

referred to as * "") in Whitley County,
diana, hereby gives notice of sale and

invites proposals for the purchase from it,
Sublest to the terms and conditions here-

f, of Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00)
pe amount of Water Utility Reve. |(SE—
nue Bonds (hereinafter called Bonds”) i ———————————

e nm. Prospective bidders may ex-
amine at the office of the“Clerk-Treasurer
of the Town at the City Hall in the Town
of Churubusco, Indiana, at any time dur-